
平成１6年3月2１日執行　　埼玉県議会議員補欠選挙（西第15区）開票速報 〔鳩山町開票区〕
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開始
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現在

００時３０分
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不受理・持ち帰り

投票者総数

計

開票率（％）

無効投票

投票総数

503

水谷  幸太郎

     みずたに      こうたろう

     まつもと

松本  つねお

    いぐち

井口りょういち

1,477

932

0票

3,014票

100%

102票

3,014票

　　　　　　　　　　　　　時刻

届出順

0

１時００分
現在

結果速報
 21時43分
開票終了

2,91200
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現在

２３時３０分
現在


